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RTW Monson Club Championships 2024 - 23/11/2024 to 01/12/2024

Results - Session 2 - Sunday AM
 
Event 204  Boys 9 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson  91 Chaturvedi, Casper 3:26.73  NT
Rtw Monson  92 Ng, Tristan 3:29.90  NT
Rtw Monson  9--- Tsui, Nathanael DQ  NT

 
Event 204  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 101 Nickoll, Ollie 3:25.37  NT
Rtw Monson 10--- Dziki, Emil DQ  NT

 
Event 204  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 111 Marshall, Jax 2:50.30  2:53.80
Rtw Monson 112 Broyden Prior, Joe 3:11.90  3:19.77

 
Event 204  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 121 Yau, Jasper 2:42.64  2:43.64
Rtw Monson 122 Marsh, Gabriel 2:44.53  2:51.22
Rtw Monson 123 Clary, Phoenix 2:48.75  2:53.20
Rtw Monson 124 Webb, Henry 2:51.53  3:00.30

 
Event 204  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 131 Mialkovskyi, Alex 2:34.78  2:34.62
Rtw Monson 132 Henderson, Hamish 2:46.39  2:51.43
Rtw Monson 133 Maksimov, Petar 2:49.66  2:50.04
Rtw Monson 134 Whymark, Charlie 2:50.32  2:56.50
Rtw Monson 135 Ganguli, Avneesh 2:55.14  3:08.27
Rtw Monson 136 Russell, Louie 2:55.47  3:14.17
Rtw Monson 137 Plunkett, Thomas 3:01.49  3:00.39

 
Event 204  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 141 Bissett, Rohan 2:25.67  2:28.75
Rtw Monson 142 Murphy, Tom 2:30.99  2:31.66

 
Event 204  Men 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 151 Hill, Joshua 2:26.02  2:28.30
Rtw Monson 152 Pressly, CJ 2:27.98  2:28.82
Rtw Monson 153 Martin-Young, Freddie 2:30.76  2:34.27

 
Event 204  Men 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 161 Bissett, Aran 2:05.37  2:01.97
Rtw Monson 16--- Letts, Maxwell DQ  NT

 
Event 204  Men 17 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 171 Mialkovskyi, Denys 2:05.38  2:05.00
Rtw Monson 172 Annan, Hayden 2:10.13  2:09.04
Rtw Monson 173 Cowley, Ruben 2:24.99  2:24.04
Rtw Monson 174 Tollit, Alex 2:25.79  2:16.88
Rtw Monson 175 Goldberg, Jedd 2:27.68  2:33.22

 
Event 204  Men 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 161 Bissett, Aran 2:05.37  2:01.97



RTW Monson Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:35 PM  24/11/2024  Page 5

RTW Monson Club Championships 2024 - 23/11/2024 to 01/12/2024

Results - Session 2 - Sunday AM

(Event 204  Men 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 172 Mialkovskyi, Denys 2:05.38  2:05.00
Rtw Monson 173 Annan, Hayden 2:10.13  2:09.04
Rtw Monson 174 Cowley, Ruben 2:24.99  2:24.04
Rtw Monson 145 Bissett, Rohan 2:25.67  2:28.75
Rtw Monson 176 Tollit, Alex 2:25.79  2:16.88
Rtw Monson 157 Hill, Joshua 2:26.02  2:28.30
Rtw Monson 178 Goldberg, Jedd 2:27.68  2:33.22
Rtw Monson 159 Pressly, CJ 2:27.98  2:28.82
Rtw Monson 1510 Martin-Young, Freddie 2:30.76  2:34.27
Rtw Monson 1411 Murphy, Tom 2:30.99  2:31.66
Rtw Monson 1312 Mialkovskyi, Alex 2:34.78  2:34.62
Rtw Monson 1213 Yau, Jasper 2:42.64  2:43.64
Rtw Monson 1214 Marsh, Gabriel 2:44.53  2:51.22
Rtw Monson 1315 Henderson, Hamish 2:46.39  2:51.43
Rtw Monson 1216 Clary, Phoenix 2:48.75  2:53.20
Rtw Monson 1317 Maksimov, Petar 2:49.66  2:50.04
Rtw Monson 1118 Marshall, Jax 2:50.30  2:53.80
Rtw Monson 1319 Whymark, Charlie 2:50.32  2:56.50
Rtw Monson 1220 Webb, Henry 2:51.53  3:00.30
Rtw Monson 1321 Ganguli, Avneesh 2:55.14  3:08.27
Rtw Monson 1322 Russell, Louie 2:55.47  3:14.17
Rtw Monson 1323 Plunkett, Thomas 3:01.49  3:00.39
Rtw Monson 1124 Broyden Prior, Joe 3:11.90  3:19.77
Rtw Monson 1025 Nickoll, Ollie 3:25.37  NT
Rtw Monson  926 Chaturvedi, Casper 3:26.73  NT
Rtw Monson  927 Ng, Tristan 3:29.90  NT
Rtw Monson 16--- Letts, Maxwell DQ  NT
Rtw Monson 10--- Dziki, Emil DQ  NT
Rtw Monson  9--- Tsui, Nathanael DQ  NT


